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o International Humanitarian Law Bibliography: www.icrc.org/en/document/international-humanitarian-
law-bibliography

IV. REVIEWS

o Armed Conflict Survey: https://wwwe.iiss.org/publications/armed-conflict-survey

o International Criminal Law Review: https://brill.com/view/journals/icla/icla-overview.xml
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o International Law Studies, U.S. Naval War College: https://digital-commons.usnwec.edu/ils/

o International Review of the Red Cross: https://international-review.icrc.org/

o lIsrael Law Review: https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/israel-law-review/all-issues

o Journal of Conflict and Security Law: https://academic.oup.com/jcsl
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overview.xml#:~:text=The%20Journal%200f%20International%20Humanitarian,all%20phases%20an
d%20facets%20under

e The Military Law and the Law of War Review
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V. WEBSITES OF INTEREST

o Armed Groups and International Law: https://armedgroups-internationallaw.org/

e EJIL:Talk!, Blog of the European Journal of International Law, Category “Armed Conflict”:
https://www.ejiltalk.org/category/armed-conflict/

e Harvard Law School Program on International Law and Armed Conflict:
https://pilac.law.harvard.edu/#core-team-home

o Humanitarian Law and Policy: https://blogs.icrc.org/law-and-policy/

e International Committee of the Red Cross: https://www.icrc.org/en

o L'humanitaire dans tous ses états: https://blogs.icrc.org/hdtse/

o OpinioJuris: http://opiniojuris.org/

o QuidJustitiae: https://www.quidjustitiae.ca/

o Rule of Law in Armed Conflict: http://www.rulac.org/

e The Practical Guide to Humanitarian Law: https://guide-humanitarian-law.org/content/index/a-z/
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